RESOLUTION 2021-14

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PROMOTION OF OFFICER BRANDON T. JONES TO THE RANK OF SERGEANT

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approves the promotion of the following individual as recommended by the Chief of the Police Department:

1. Officer Brandon T. Jones to Sergeant

Adopted this 25th day of October, 2021.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson Rongat Watson (Oct 26, 2021 09:36 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly McGuire Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2021-14 Resolution Promoting Police Employees (Jones) 20211015

Final Audit Report

2021-10-26

Created:	2021-10-26
Ву:	Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAHKjanjGejrtiSXQ9stDRkJgqMB_hbSef

"Resolution 2021-14 Resolution Promoting Police Employees (J ones) 20211015" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2021-10-26 12:55:30 PM GMT- IP address: 172.220.26.160
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2021-10-26 - 12:55:52 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2021-10-26 - 2:36:18 PM GMT- IP address: 64.233.172.163
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) Signature Date: 2021-10-26 - 2:36:34 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 144.89.76.148
- Agreement completed. 2021-10-26 - 2:36:34 PM GMT